SELF-DRILLING DOWEL
STEEL AND ALUMINUM
Special self-perforating timber-metal tip geometry that reduces the pos-
sibility of breakage. The concealed cylindrical head ensures an optimal
visual appearance and meets fire-resistance requisites.
INCREASED DIAMETER
The diameter of 7,5 mm ensures a shear strength of over 15 % and ena-
bles the optimisation of the number of fasteners.

b1b2
d1
L
b1
dk
b2 Lp
Fv
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b2 b1 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
7,5
TX40
SBD7555 55 10 - 50
SBD7575 75 10 15 50
SBD7595 95 20 15 50
SBD75115 115 20 15 50
SBD75135 135 20 15 50
SBD75155 155 20 15 50
SBD75175 175 40 15 50
SBD75195 195 40 15 50
SBD75215 215 40 15 50
SBD75235 235 40 15 50
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MATERIAL AND DURABILITY
SBD: bright zinc plated carbon steel
To be used in service classes 1 and 2 (EN 1995-1-1).